10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Lista obecnosci

na posiedzeniu Zgromadzenia Zwiazku Gmin Zagle¢bia Miedziowego

Piotr Wandycz
Janusz Slipko

Jacek Szwagrzyk
Roman Jabtonski
Tadeusz Kuzara
Lestaw Golba
Tadeusz Kozakowski
Artur Jurkowski
Yukasz Puzniecki
Zdzistaw Synowiec
Czestaw Dziatkiewicz
Wojciech Marciniak
Piotr Oz6g

Stawomir Tarnowski
Wiestaw Wabik
Jerzy Szczupak
Janusz Matuszak
Ewa Flak

Dominika Szkudto

w dniu 30.12.2020 r. w Polkowicach




